
Teisipäevak
Kärdla, 10.06.2008

100m
TD
1.Aljona Bremudova 23.9.97 16,5

TC
1.Everin Padari 1.3.95 13,9
2.Teele Talts 14.12.96 17,3

TB
1.Sandra Süsi 12.3.93 14,7

TA
1.Kreet Kangur 24.11.92 13,2
2.Laura Sarapuu 31.5.92 13,6
3.Kadri Räis 22.8.92 13,7

PD
1.Markus Uuskari 22.4.97 15,3

PC
1.Reio Meiusi 10.6.96 14,6

PB
1.Martin Paasoja 4.1.93 11,2

Kõrgushüpe
TC
1.Kristiina Käsn 2.7.96 1.20
2.Everin Padari 1.3.95 1.15

TB
1.Kaja-Liis Pall 5.7.93 1.35
2.Sandra Süsi 12.3.93 1.20

TA
1.Kreet Kangur 24.11.92 1.20
2.Laura Sarapuu 31.5.92 1.20

NJ
1.Maret Loopalu 24.1.90 1.40

PD
1.Markus Uuskari 22.4.97 1.15

PC
1.Reio Meiusi 10.6.96 1.30

PB
1.Martin Paasoja 4.1.93 1.80

Kuulitõuge
TD 23.9.97
1.Aljona Bremudova 5.70

TC
1.Everin Padari 1.3.95 8.97
2.Kristiina Käsn 2.7.96 7.05
3.Teele Talts 14.12.96 6.11



TB
1.Alice Mikk 2.9.94 9.70
2.Kertu Simulask 18.12.93 9.62
3.Paula Ruben 21.6.93 7.50

TA
1.Dagmar Laevameister 31.1.92 8.70

NJ
1.Häli-Herta Haavapuu 6.3.90 11.24
2.Maret Loopalu 24.1.90 7.09

PD
1.Markus Uuskari 22.4.97 8.39

PC
1.Reio Meiusi 10.6.96 7.42

PB
1.Martin Paasoja 4.1.93 13.49
2.Toivo Sikkel 2.9.94 10.31

MJ
1.Priidu Niit 27.1.90 16.49

M
1.Taavi Peetre 5.7.83 19.00

Kettaheide
NJ
1.Häli-Herta Haavapuu 6.3.90 39.47
2.Maret Loopalu 24.1.90 15.02

MJ
1.Priidu Niit 27.1.90 54.28

M
1.Taavi Peetre 5.7.83 60.36

600m
TC
1.Everin Padari 1.3.95 2.03,3
2.Kristiina Käsn 2.7.96 2.42,3

TB
1.Alice Mikk 2.9.94 1.58,0
2.Maris Preem 7.2.93 2.09.9

TA
1.Kadri Räis 22.8.92 2.02,2
2.Mari-Liis Ojasalu 26.11.92 2.026,3

PA
1.Urmo Tubala 24.9.92 1.54,8

Peakohtunik : Toivo Pruul


